Micro USB charging kit for cars
SKU: TECRKITMIC21AFAST
10 Watt car charger with 2.1 A USB output and Micro USB cable for charging and data
transfer, length 100 cm
This 10 Watt car charger is the right product for anyone who wants to power up their devices while driving.
The power supply is equipped with a 2.1A universal USB output suitable for charging smartphones and tablets. You can also
make full use of the devices that support Micro USB technology thanks to the cable included in the package.
Simply insert the USB connector into the appropriate output of the charger and the Micro USB end to the devices that have this
type of connection. You can also use the cable individually to transfer and synchronize data such as images, videos and music.
Intelligent Charge technology  allows this portable charger to provide the required energy in a short time. In fact, in just 30
minutes the charge level of your device will already be at 50%.
Carry this car kit with you at all times: the essential accessory to tackle a long journey without being left with a flat battery.
Features:
10 Watt battery charger
1 USB output of 2.1 A
Charging cable with USB connectors - Micro USB
Intelligent Charge
Charge level after 30 minutes: 50% *
Recharge type: fast
* charging times are approximate and will depend on the device being recharged.
Micro USB charging kit for cars
SKU: TECRKITMIC21AFAST
Technical data
Cable length: 100 cm
LED: Status
Cable: USB 2.0 / Micro USB
Input: 12/24 VDC
Output: 5VDC / 2.1A
Connector: USB 2.1A
Plug type: Cigarette lighter
Charging type: Fast
Input voltage: 12Vcc
Other features: Intelligent Charge
Included accessories: Charging cable
EAN: 8018417237355
SKU: TECRKITMIC21AFAST
Weight: 33 g
Battery capacity: 2100 mAh
Maximum output power: 10 WATT
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 30 mm
Width Pack: 75 mm
Depth Inner: 200 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 65 g
Width Inner: 180 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 440 mm
Height Inner: 90 mm
Weight Inner: 465 g
Width Master: 380 mm
Amount Master: 48
Height Master: 210 mm
Weight Master: 4650 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it